
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501280000
43610

01/28/2005
11:00:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COLONIAL
BANK

200403260001
53950

200501280000
43620

01/28/2005
11:00:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COLONIAL
BANK

200405070002
42570

200506020002
66180

06/02/2005
10:28:20

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor VARIANCE TOWNES AT
BROOK
HIGHLAND

200310030006
65710

200506300003
27780

06/30/2005
03:43:36

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200411050006
09830

200501280000
43640

01/28/2005
11:00:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COLONIAL
BANK

200407150003
90220

200501280000
43630

01/28/2005
11:00:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

COLONIAL
BANK

200410180005
72860

200504060001
59030

04/06/2005
10:43:04

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200403290001
59260

200511300006
19900

11/30/2005
02:57:52

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

199904120001
53371

200502180000
79110

02/18/2005
08:39:00

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200307140004
44760

Other:SEE
INST

200504040001
52520

04/04/2005
12:09:08

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS PARSONS,
JAMES C

30 133 Lot#:46
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200504180001
81500

04/18/2005
01:19:51

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS LIMA, JUDY 30 133 Lot#:49
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200506060002
72780

06/06/2005
11:09:45

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS BENTLEY,
AMY L

30 133 Lot#:48
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200508010003
86290

08/01/2005
01:32:28

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS MAKHIJA
SONIA K

30 133 Lot#:33
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200509060004
57800

09/06/2005
12:53:33

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS TURNER
NANCY C

30 133 Lot#:30
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND



200508300004
48200

08/30/2005
01:21:58

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS BUSH ANNA 30 133 Lot#:36
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200511030005
73210

11/03/2005
03:47:58

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantee LIEN BROOK
HIGHLAND
COMMON
PROPERTY
ASSOCIATION
INC

26 80 Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:26 Pg:80
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND O
& I  NO 1

200512140006
45400

12/14/2005
08:24:28

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS TURNER
MICHAEL J

30 133 Lot#:30
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200512140006
45390

12/14/2005
08:24:27

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor VARIANCE TOWNES AT
BROOK
HIGHLAND

30 133 Lot#:37
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200504180001
81490

04/18/2005
01:19:50

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS TOWNES AT
BROOK
HIGHLAND

30 133 Lot#:49
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200508040003
96790

08/04/2005
10:50:32

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS WHITE
SPENCER H

30 133 Lot#:34
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

200509290005
08350

09/29/2005
11:58:53

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS HANNA
STEVEN A

30 133 Lot#:35
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
OF BROOK
HIGHLAND

200512190006
54200

12/19/2005
03:31:11

KEYSTONE
BUILDING CO
INC

Grantor DEEDS SATTERFIELD
WILLIAM H JR

30 133 Lot#:41
Book:30
Pg:133
Sub:TOWNES
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND


