Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501280000 43610	01/28/2005 11:00:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COLONIAL BANK					200403260001 53950	
200501280000 43620	01/28/2005 11:00:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COLONIAL BANK					200405070002 42570	
200506020002 66180	06/02/2005 10:28:20	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	VARIANCE	TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND					200310030006 65710	
200506300003 27780	06/30/2005 03:43:36	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200411050006 09830	
200501280000 43640	01/28/2005 11:00:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COLONIAL BANK					200407150003 90220	
200501280000 43630	01/28/2005 11:00:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	COLONIAL BANK					200410180005 72860	
200504060001 59030	04/06/2005 10:43:04	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200403290001 59260	
200511300006 19900	11/30/2005 02:57:52	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					199904120001 53371	
200502180000 79110	02/18/2005 08:39:00	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200307140004 44760	Other:SEE INST
200504040001 52520	04/04/2005 12:09:08	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARSONS, JAMES C			30	133		Lot#:46 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200504180001 31500	04/18/2005 01:19:51	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LIMA, JUDY			30	133		Lot#:49 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200506060002 72780	06/06/2005 11:09:45	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BENTLEY, AMY L			30	133		Lot#:48 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200508010003 36290	08/01/2005 01:32:28	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAKHIJA SONIA K			30	133		Lot#:33 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200509060004 57800	09/06/2005 12:53:33	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER NANCY C			30	133		Lot#:30 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND

								1	
200508300004 48200	08/30/2005 01:21:58	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUSH ANNA		30	133	 Lot#:36 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200511030005 73210	11/03/2005 03:47:58	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantee	LIEN	BROOK HIGHLAND COMMON PROPERTY ASSOCIATION INC		26	80	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:26 Pg:80 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND O & I NO 1
200512140006 45400	12/14/2005 08:24:28	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER MICHAEL J		30	133	Lot#:30 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200512140006 45390	12/14/2005 08:24:27	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	VARIANCE	TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND		30	133	Lot#:37 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200504180001 81490	04/18/2005 01:19:50	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND		30	133	Lot#:49 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200508040003 96790	08/04/2005 10:50:32	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE SPENCER H		30	133	Lot#:34 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND
200509290005 08350	09/29/2005 11:58:53	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HANNA STEVEN A		30	133	Lot#:35 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES OF BROOK HIGHLAND
200512190006 54200	12/19/2005 03:31:11	KEYSTONE BUILDING CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SATTERFIELD WILLIAM H JR		30	133	Lot#:41 Book:30 Pg:133 Sub:TOWNES AT BROOK HIGHLAND